NEW from Asynt:
Asynt hotplate stirrer kit, DrySyn Scholar, clamp and support shown for
illustration purposes. All are available separately
TM the CondenSyn
• Robust
• Easy to clean
• High performance
• Simple and safe to use

Cost per month (working days) £25.20 £121.00
Cost per year (working days) £302.40 £1452.00
Order Information:
GB-C-350-B19 350mm with B19 socket     GB-C-450-B19 450mm with B19 socket
GB-C-350-B24 350mm with B24 socket     GB-C-450-B24 450mm with B24 socket
GB-C-350-B29 350mm with B29 socket     GB-C-450-B29 450mm with B29 socket
TM CondenSyn
Tel: +44 1638 781709
Save time, money